Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

ELITEBOOK 8G1li AD4H1ET U5-225U 16GB 512GB SSD
14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21SX007CTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB

SSD 14"FDOS

ELITEBOOK 8Gli AD3SS5ET U7-255H 16GB 512GB SSD
14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 1040 G1O0 COXW4AT U7-155H 16GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 8 Gli CVOG7ET U7-258V 32GB 512GB SSD
14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK Gli B66VHAT AI U7-258V 32GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 8 G1li DOPJ7ET U5-225U 24GB 512GB SSD
14"W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 COXW6AT U7-155H 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK ULTRA Gli CVOE9AT AI U7-258V 32GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK ULTRA Gl B68ZYET AI U7-258V 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" WI11P

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70031TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB

SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB 512GB

SSD 14" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

.299,00

.300,00

.499,00

.899,00

.999,00

.199,00

.199,00

.199,00

599,00

.599,00

.050,00

.300,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

1.300,00 USD

1.300,00 USD

1.400,00 USD



